P
ole A
ssem
bly - S
teel
R
TS
 / S

40'-0" Single 8 2.0 75 9.00 3.58 11 390 R900A389
Double 8 2.0 75 9.00 3.58 11 425 R900A389
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
V-PROTM
PROTECTION SYSTEMDESIGN SERIES
DS30
MODEL NUMBER
R590A200
R590A250
R660A300
R730A350
R850A350
R900A389
	4S	= 4’ Single
	4D	= 4’ Double
	6S	= 6’ Single
	6D	= 6’ Double
	8S	= 8’ Single
	8D	= 8’ Double
	GV	=	Galvanize
	PP	=	Prime Paint
FP	=	Finish Paint
	GF	=	Galvanized +
			   Finish Paint
	 - - 	=	Galvanize
	 -- 	=	Prime Paint
WH	=	White
	ST	=	Sandstone
	BK	=	Black
	SM	=	Silver Metallic
	SL	=	Silver
	LG	=	Light Gray
	SG	=	Slate Gray
	DT	=	Dark Tan
	MB	=	Medium Bronze
	CB	=	Bronze
	DB	=	Dark Bronze
	BN	=	Brown
	HG	=	Hunter Green
	DG	=	Dark Green
	RD	=	Red
	SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify)
	- - 		 =	Galvanize
	-- 		 =	Prime Paint
	V1	=	V-PRO 1
Basic 1 Coat Powder.
	V2	=	V-PRO 2
2 Coat Powder or Liquid.
Includes epoxy primer &
top coat.
	V3	=	V-PRO 3
2 Coat Powder or Liquid.
Includes zinc primer &
top coat.
	V4	=	V-PRO 4
2 Coat Powder or Liquid.
Includes zinc primer &
premium top coat.